Ultimate Swim - HALF DISTANCE

1 17:00:00
2 17:00:00
3 17:00:00
4 17:00:00

113

104

111

122

Sophie
Jess
Mary

Claire

Tatton Female
Bradshaw Female
Reeves Female
Maydew Female

Results produced: 15/07/2022 19:31:18

17

31

60

37

Team Tatton

Caernarfon

Alcester

Newark

Ultimate Swim - HALF D

Ultimate Swim - HALF D

Ultimate Swim - HALF D

Ultimate Swim - HALF D

Ultimate Swim - HALF DISTANCE: Fem

00:36:05
00:44:23
00:44:51

00:48:58
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