## **Ultimate Swim - HALF DISTANCE**

1	17:00:00	113	Sophie	Tatton	Female	17		Team Tatton	Ultimate Swim - HALF D	00:36:05
2	17:00:00	104	Jess	Bradshaw	Female	31		Caernarfon	Ultimate Swim - HALF D	00:44:23
3	17:00:00	111	Mary	Reeves	Female	60	C	Alcester	Ultimate Swim - HALF D	00:44:51
4	17:00:00	122	Claire	Mavdew	Female	37		Newark	Ultimate Swim - HALF D	00:48:58